LICENCE
M15061989ABELEO1
M23052000ABIVEO1
MO05112005A0UALO3
MO03082005ARNAUO1
M19042006AUMONO1
MO02062006BAILLO1
M29032001BARBAO1
MO04092006BELLAO1
M14012005BELMOO01
M19111990BERGO01
M29101992BOHUIO01
M27012003B0OISS01
M07062005BOUBAO2
MO09121997BOUNAO1
M05022003BOUTIO1
M06072002CAILLO1
M16021999CASTEO1
M24112007CHAIBO1
M11041990CHAMMO2
M14052007CHEIKO1
M23012004CLOCHO2
M23112007COIGNO2
M18062002COTARO3
M19122005DA*SI01
M15121997DESOUO1
M04101985D0S*S02
M02092002DUFOUO1
M27072007EL*AAO1
M21102006ELKOUO1
M12042007FARIGO1
M20101998FOURNO1
M13102001GARESO1
M11121987GHYSEO1
M19082005GJOSEO1
M14112007GREAUO1
M14062006GRIGNO1
M21091988GUETTO1
M08061996GUIG*01
M28022005HERMAOQ2
M24082007HOUIY01
M27062007JENTGO2
M28032001JOA0*01
M02082007JOVERO1
M31052005LABRIO1
M19122007LAUREO1
M18082007LAUROO1
M30091997LAVIO02
M11072002LE*DRO1
MO03112003LE*DUO1

GRADE_DEMANDE
1
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PTS CORG
10
20
24
10
40
20
20
0
40
10
40
0
47
0
7
30
30
30
20
34
27
10
0
10
37
0
20
0
7
20
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40
7
20
0
0
20
50
17
17
0
27
47
200

30
30
40
20

NOM (pas obligatoire)
ABELE DJANICK
ABIVEN CHARLES
AOUALI RAYANE
ARNAUD TOM
AUMONT LOIC
BAILLEUX PIERRE
BARBAZA PIERRE
BELLAHOUEL SALAHEDDINE
BELMOKHTAR BILLAL
BERGOT THOMAS
BOHUI CLYDE

BOISSAY GUILLAUME
BOUBACAR SALEY FAYCAL
BOUNACEUR HEDI
BOUTIH KENZI

CAILLET JONAS
CASTELNAU BENJAMIN
CHAIBDRAA LOTFI
CHAMMING S ARNAUD
CHEIKH ANAS

CLOCHE LUCAS
COIGNET THOMAS
COTARD MATTEO

DA SILVA DYLAN
DESOUSA CHRISTOPHE
DOS SANTOS PINTO ALEXANDRE
DUFOUR AXEL

EL AADDIDI LAHCEN
ELKOUCHI ERWAN
FARIGOULE QUENTIN
FOURNIVALE ILIES
GARES KEYS
GHYSELINCK GUILLAUME
GJOSEVSKI NIKOLA
GREAU-CROS BRIEUC
GRIGNE BOSTEL LOUIS
GUETTAL BILLEL

GUIG QUENTIN
HERMAN GUSTAVE
HOUIYET AYMAN
JENTGEN AXEL

JOAO FABIEN

JOVER ELIOTT

LABRI NOWEN
LAURENT ELLIOT
LAURO ANTONIN
LAVIOLETTE HADRIEN
LE DRET EVAN

LE DUEDAL THEO



M24091990LE*MAO1
M16082007LEDUCO1
MO07042005LENAIO1
M24072006LEPROO1
MO03062003LEROY01
M13021985LESVIO2
M24111995L0CCIO2
M03112007LOUIS04
M23031990LUBANO1
M02072007LY*0OUO01
M16081991MACZY01
MO01122003MAES*02
M10102007MAHUTO02
M11101990MALEKO1
M11022007MALVEO1
M02122005MARCEO1
M11011992MARCE02
M13022002MARTIO1
M02012007MECKEO1
M14062006 MENANO1
M12091991MENARO1
M20052002MICHA02
M15081993MONTEO1
M02121994MORISO1
M21112007NOEL*01
M121119910LLIEO]
M290620070UVRAO1
M29051988PATINO1
M14092006PIGNO02
M25072007PITKIO1
M26102007PONCEO1
M09101996POUPO02
M01021997PROVEO1
M02102006PRUVO01
M26092001RAMDAQ2
M14011993RATNAO1
MO07102004RELINO1
M22071991REUZEO1
M14011986ROBERO1
M29111985ROUX*02
MO08022002SAINTO1
M09112004SALAS01
M15062003SAURY01
M27092006SAVICO1
M13112006SOUNAO1
M25111994SPIESO2
M16032007SUARDO1
M25012003TOUILO1
M24051989VIGOUO1
M09112007VIVETO1
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20
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LE MASSON CEDRIC
LEDUC JULIEN
LENAIN NATHAN
LEPROUST TITOUAN
LEROY NATHAN
LESVIGNES LOIC
LOCCI AYMERICK
LOUIS NOA

LUBANDA SOSONGO FRANCOIS CHRIST

LY OUM MATHIS
MACZYNSKI RUDY
MAES ALEXIS
MAHUT PAUL
MALEKA DAN
MALVEAU GABIN
MARCEL ZACHARIE
MARCELLOT ROBIN
MARTI PIERRE
MECKES DIMITRI
MENANT TITOUAN
MENARD QUENTIN
MICHARD LUCAS

MONTEIRO DOS REIS EDER JORGE

MORISSET LEON
NOEL DAVID

OLLIER REMY
OUVRARD MATHIS
PATINOT PIERRICK
PIGNOUX ANTOINE
PITKIAYE MACEO
PONCET ARTHUR
POUPON YAEL
PROVENDIER BENOIT
PRUVOT PACOME
RAMDANI RIYAD
RATNARAJAH ETHAN
RELIN ALEXANDRE
REUZEAU GUILLAUME
ROBERT NICOLAS
ROUX FABIEN
SAINTIMA SEBASTIEN
SALAS TOMEO
SAURY AMAEL

SAVIC LUKA

SOUNA MOHAMED AMINE
SPIESS BENOIT
SUARD QUENTIN
TOUIL OUSSAMA
VIGOUROUX ALEXY
VIVET JULES



M12122006VOCELO1 1 10 VOCELLE TRISTAN
M27082002VOILLO1 1 0 VOILLARD VALENTIN
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