

LICENCE	GRADE_DEMANDE	PTS CORG	NOM (pas obligatoire)
M15061989ABELE01	1	10	ABELE DJANICK
M23052000ABIVE01	1	20	ABIVEN CHARLES
M05112005AOUAL03	1	24	AOUALI RAYANE
M03082005ARNAU01	1	10	ARNAUD TOM
M19042006AUMON01	1	40	AUMONT LOIC
M02062006BAILL01	1	20	BAILLEUX PIERRE
M29032001BARBA01	1	20	BARBAZA PIERRE
M04092006BELLA01	1	0	BELLAHOUEL SALAHEDDINE
M14012005BELMO01	1	40	BELMOKHTAR BILLAL
M19111990BERGO01	1	10	BERGOT THOMAS
M29101992BOHUI01	1	40	BOHUI CLYDE
M27012003BOISS01	1	0	BOISSAY GUILLAUME
M07062005BOUBA02	1	47	BOUBACAR SALEY FAYÇAL
M09121997BOUNA01	1	0	BOUNACEUR HEDI
M05022003BOUTI01	1	7	BOUTIH KENZI
M06072002CAILL01	1	30	CAILLET JONAS
M16021999CASTE01	1	30	CASTELNAU BENJAMIN
M24112007CHAIB01	1	30	CHAIBDRAA LOTFI
M11041990CHAMM02	1	20	CHAMMING S ARNAUD
M14052007CHEIK01	1	34	CHEIKH ANAS
M23012004CLOCH02	1	27	CLOCHE LUCAS
M23112007COIGN02	1	10	COIGNET THOMAS
M18062002COTAR03	1	0	COTARD MATTEO
M19122005DA*SI01	1	10	DA SILVA DYLAN
M15121997DESOU01	1	37	DESOUSA CHRISTOPHE
M04101985DOS*S02	1	0	DOS SANTOS PINTO ALEXANDRE
M02092002DUFOU01	1	20	DUFOUR AXEL
M27072007EL*AA01	1	0	EL AADDIDI LAHCEN
M21102006ELKOU01	1	7	ELKOUCHI ERWAN
M12042007FARIG01	1	20	FARIGOULE QUENTIN
M20101998FOURN01	1	24	FOURNIVALE ILIES
M13102001GARES01	1	40	GARES KEYS
M11121987GHYSE01	1	7	GHYSELINCK GUILLAUME
M19082005GJOSE01	1	20	GJOSEVSKI NIKOLA
M14112007GREAU01	1	0	GREAU-CROS BRIEUC
M14062006GRIGN01	1	0	GRIGNE BOSTEL LOUIS
M21091988GUETT01	1	20	GUETTAL BILLEL
M08061996GUIG*01	1	50	GUIG QUENTIN
M28022005HERMA02	1	17	HERMAN GUSTAVE
M24082007HOUIY01	1	17	HOUIYET AYMAN
M27062007JENTG02	1	0	JENTGEN AXEL
M28032001JOAO*01	1	27	JOAO FABIEN
M02082007JOVER01	1	47	JOVER ELIOTT
M31052005LABRI01	1	200	LABRI NOWEN
M19122007LAURE01	1	0	LAURENT ELLIOT
M18082007LAURO01	1	30	LAURO ANTONIN
M30091997LAVIO02	1	30	LAVIOLETTE HADRIEN
M11072002LE*DR01	1	40	LE DRET EVAN
M03112003LE*DU01	1	20	LE DUEDAL THEO

M24091990LE*MA01	1	30	LE MASSON CEDRIC
M16082007LEDUC01	1	17	LEDUC JULIEN
M07042005LENAI01	1	10	LENAIN NATHAN
M24072006LEPRO01	1	0	LEPROUST TITOUAN
M03062003LEROY01	1	40	LEROY NATHAN
M13021985LESVI02	1	10	LESVIGNES LOÏC
M24111995LOCCIO2	1	0	LOCCI AYMERICK
M03112007LOUIS04	1	0	LOUIS NOA
M23031990LUBAN01	1	30	LUBANDA SOSONGO FRANCOIS CHRIST
M02072007LY*OU01	1	47	LY OUM MATHIS
M16081991MACZY01	1	20	MACZYNSKI RUDY
M01122003MAES*02	1	40	MAES ALEXIS
M10102007MAHUT02	1	0	MAHUT PAUL
M11101990MALEK01	1	0	MALEKA DAN
M11022007MALVE01	1	0	MALVEAU GABIN
M02122005MARCE01	1	0	MARCEL ZACHARIE
M11011992MARCE02	1	20	MARCELLOT ROBIN
M13022002MARTI01	1	0	MARTI PIERRE
M02012007MECKE01	1	0	MECKES DIMITRI
M14062006MENAN01	1	37	MENANT TITOUAN
M12091991MENAR01	1	10	MENARD QUENTIN
M20052002MICHA02	1	0	MICHARD LUCAS
M15081993MONTE01	1	0	MONTEIRO DOS REIS EDER JORGE
M02121994MORIS01	1	0	MORISSET LEON
M21112007NOEL*01	1	30	NOEL DAVID
M12111991OLLIE01	1	20	OLLIER REMY
M29062007OUVRA01	1	10	OUVRARD MATHIS
M29051988PATIN01	1	10	PATINOT PIERRICK
M14092006PIGNO02	1	0	PIGNOUX ANTOINE
M25072007PITKI01	1	20	PITKIAYE MACEO
M26102007PONCE01	1	17	PONCET ARTHUR
M09101996POUPO02	1	10	POUPON YAEL
M01021997PROVE01	1	0	PROVENDIER BENOIT
M02102006PRUVO01	1	50	PRUVOT PACOME
M26092001RAMDA02	1	40	RAMDANI RIYAD
M14011993RATNA01	1	20	RATNARAJAH ETHAN
M07102004RELIN01	1	0	RELIN ALEXANDRE
M22071991REUZE01	1	0	REUZEAU GUILLAUME
M14011986ROBER01	1	10	ROBERT NICOLAS
M29111985ROUX*02	1	20	ROUX FABIEN
M08022002SAINT01	1	20	SAINTIMA SEBASTIEN
M09112004SALAS01	1	0	SALAS TOME0
M15062003SAURY01	1	0	SAURY AMAEL
M27092006SAVIC01	1	40	SAVIC LUKA
M13112006SOUNA01	1	0	SOUNA MOHAMED AMINE
M25111994SPIES02	1	0	SPIESS BENOIT
M16032007SUARD01	1	0	SUARD QUENTIN
M25012003TOUIL01	1	50	TOUIL OUSSAMA
M24051989VIGOU01	1	0	VIGOUROUX ALEXY
M09112007VIVET01	1	30	VIVET JULES

M12122006VOCEL01	1	10	VOCELLE TRISTAN
M27082002VOILL01	1	0	VOILLARD VALENTIN



TOPHER